
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/12/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:00:58 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/28/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/4/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CEOI,
0603,ADJ1600000001,2

CPO,
0603,ADJ1700000002,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL ADDENDUM 1 MOTOR POOL
HUNTINGTON TRI-STATE
AFRC EOI DESIGN

A MORTON THOMAS &
ASSOCIATES INC

000000192637 07/06/2016 09/28/2016 52,170.00 Crystal Rink

CEOI,
0621,DJS1600000001,2

CPO,
0621,DJS1700000001,1

DIVISION OF JUVENILE
SERVICES

Addendum 1 CEOI A&E Serv.
Robert Shell Security
Enhancement

ZMM INC 000000206059 02/17/2016 09/29/2016 24,000.00 Crystal Rink

CRFQ,
0212,SWC1600000004,
2

CMA,
0212,SWC0000000003,1

STATEWIDE MASTER
AGREEMENTS

Addendum 1 Software-as-a-
Service Multi-Factor
Authentication

CREATIVE BREAKTHROUGHS INC VS0000009348 04/19/2016 10/04/2016 282,750.00 Stephanie L Gale

CRFQ,
0313,DEP1700000004,1

CPO,
0313,DEP1700000002,1

DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Upgrade to ColdFusion 2016
Enterprise, or equal

Aprisa Technology Llc VS0000004658 09/08/2016 10/04/2016 25,000.20 Jessica S Chambers

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ1700000003,1

CPO,
0603,ADJ1700000004,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL FINN MODEL B70T OR EQUAL
STRAW BLOWER

CWS, Inc. VS0000010738 09/20/2016 09/29/2016 33,785.00 Crystal Rink

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ1700000004,1

CPO,
0603,ADJ1700000003,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL STARBASE 3D Printers AMTEK COMPANY INC 000000194452 09/21/2016 09/28/2016 41,698.00 Crystal Rink

CRFQ,
0803,DOT1600000094,4

CMA,
0803,DOT1700000003,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

Addendum 3 GVWR DUAL
AXLE EQUIPMENT TILT DECK
TRAILER

Kraftsman Inc VS0000004372 06/15/2016 09/29/2016 0.00 Misty Delong

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

